Amount 

Rental for   24 Days @$180 per Day  $ 4,320.00 

• RENTAL PERIOD  : FROM 03/09/2022 TO 27/09/2022    
• VEHICLE NO.   : SJH8070J 
• MAKE/MODEL   : HONDA ACCORD 2.0 
• RENTAL AGREEMENT NO. : YS 00034 

Total Amount Payable:  $ 4,320.00 

SAY TOTAL SINGAPORE DOLLARS:  FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY 

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 @Autobay #01-71 Singapore 417883 
H/P: 9248 1057 
UEN 53448450J 

Land Transport Authority 
10 Sin Ming Drive 
Singapore 575701
GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 03 Sep 2022 / 20:20:04